
1 

 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
        EHV O&M DIVISION, YAVATMAL. 

                                                                      T-16       
                                                      2020-21 

                                                          
RFx No.     :7000018876 
Tender No. : The work of renovation of tower earthing (Counter Poise type and Pipe type) of 
220 KV Deoli-Pusad & 220 KV Pusad-Hingoli lines under EHV O&M Division, Yavatmal.  
Tender Fee    : Rs. 500/- Plus GST  (Non-refundable)    

Estimated Cost  : Rs.24,32159/- (Rs. Twenty Lacks Thirty Two Thousand & One  
Hundred  & Fifty Nine only )  
                          
EMD :  Rs. 24322/- (Refundable) (Rs Twenty Four Thousand Three hundred 

&Twenty Two  Only ) 

 
 
 
 
Address: 

Executive Engineer 
EHV O&M Division 
Fourth Floor Udhyog  Bhawan,        
Darwha Road, Yavatmal 
Dist: Yavatmal 445001. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Downloading  of Tender 

documents 

Tender Available at 

From Date   22.02.2021 (00:00Hrs)  

To Date  28.02.2021 , 23:59 Hrs 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission 28.02.2020  
upto 23:59 Hrs 

Technical Bid: Date 01.03.2021 at  10:30 hrs. if possible. 
Commercial Bid: Date 01.03.2021 at 12:30 hrs. if possible 


